

## Parts List

<b>PART #</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>	<b>PART #</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>
100551	LOCK NUT M2.5 (4PCS)	204592	TOP SHAFT GEAR
100559	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X14MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS)	204593	SLIPPER DISC SET
100864	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M2.5X4MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS)	204594	CVD REBUILD KIT
101298	DIFFERENTIAL GEAR SET	204663	FRONT BULKHEAD
107376	CAP HEAD SCREW M2.5x12mm (10pcs)	204664	STEERING BLOCK BUSHING SET
107894	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X22MM (10PCS)	204667	CVD DOGBONE (67.5MM)
109132	CONE WASHER M3 (ORANGE/5PCS)	204669	OUTSIDE HINGE PIN FRONT
112724	BALL CUP SET	204670	INSIDE HINGE PIN FRONT
112725	BALL CUP SET (SMALL)	204682	M4X6MM SET SCREW (5PCS)
112726	BALL STUD 4.8X4X6MM (4PCS)	204683	M3X20 SET SCREW (5PCS)
112727	BALL STUD 4.8X5X6MM (4PCS)	204684	M3X10MM SET SCREW (5PCS)
112728	BALL STUD 4.8X5X8MM (4PCS)	204692	SERVO MOUNT V2
107376	CAP HEAD SCREW M2.5X12MM	204797	DROOP TAB
112739	FLAT HEAD SCREW M2X5MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS)	204801	CARBON ARM COVER (FRONT)
112788	BIG BORE SHOCK SET (88MM/PAIR)	204802	CARBON ARM COVER (REAR)
112790	SHOCK PISTON SET (4X1.2MM/1.3MM/1.4MM/BLANK)	204803	HUB CAMBER MOUNT
112791	SHOCK SEAL SET	204806	FRONT BALL STUD MOUNT
112794	WASHER SET 3X7MM (0.5MM/1.0MM/ORANGE/6PCS)	204807	OUTSIDE HINGE PIN REAR
112797	WASHER SET 3X6MM (0.5MM/1.0MM/2.0MM/ORANGE/6PCS)	204808	INSIDE HINGE PIN REAR
112962	TURNBUCKLE M3 X 48MM (2PCS)	204809	DIFF PILL SET
112965	SCREW SET M3X16MM (6PCS)	204810	DIFF GEAR
112983	BALL STUD 4.8X5X10MM (4PCS)	204811	GEAR DIFF CASE COVER
114673	SILICONE O-RING P-3 (#30/YELLOW/20PCS)	204812	GEAR DIFF OUTDRIVE
114753	SHOCK CAP BUSHING (4PCS)	204813	TURNBUCKLE M3X44MM (2PCS)
114761	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M2.5X6MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS)	204814	WASHER M3.5X6.5X1MM (6PCS)
115136	ALUMINUM SHOCK STANDOFF (4PCS)	204815	WASHER M5X0.7X1MM (5PCS)
116261	SHOCK PISTON SET (2X1.6MM/2X1.7MM)	204816	BALLSTUD M3X4.8X4.0X8 (5PCS)
116262	SHOCK EYELET/PERCH SET (2PCS)	204817	DIFFERENTIAL SHAFT SET
116264	12MM SHOCK HARDWARE PARTS SET V2	204829	PIN 1.6X10MM (10PCS)
116272	SPUR GEAR 78T	61094	WHEEL NUT M4 SERRATED (BLACK/4PCS)
116298	GEAR DIFF SEAL (3PCS)	66595	O-RING P5 BLACK (4PCS)
116308	IDLER GEAR AXLE (3PCS)	67169	ALUMINUM STEERING SERVO HORN (25)
116310	SLIPPER PAD SET (3PCS)	67202	LIGHTWEIGHT SHOCK STAND OFF (2PCS)
116311	TOP SHAFT SET	67351	SHOCK END/SHOCK SPRING RETAINER SET
204080	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X25MM (HEX SOCKET/6PCS)	B014	BALL BEARING 3X8X3MM (2PCS)
204348	FRONT SHOCK BODY	B018	BALL BEARING 5X13X4MM (2PCS)
204349	FRONT SHOCK SHAFT	B021	BALL BEARING 5X10X4MM (2PCS)
204350	REAR SHOCK BODY	B022	BALL BEARING 5X11X4MM (2PCS)
204351	REAR SHOCK SHAFT	B030	BALL BEARING 10X15X4MM (2PCS)
204371	M2 X 5MM BHCS (1.5MM HEX)	Z081	FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X6MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS)
204386	FRONT SPRING 75	Z082	FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X8MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS)
204390	REAR SPRING 45	Z083	FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X10MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS)
204449	KING PIN BUSHING FOR ALUM. STEERING RACK BUSHING (PLASTIC)	Z084	FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X12MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS)
204507	ACKERMAN PLATE NO.5	Z090	FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X22MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS)
204510	BATTERY BRACKET	Z224	WASHER M3X8MM (10PCS)
204511	CAMBER LINK MOUNT SET	Z263	PIN 2X8MM (12PCS)
204512	CHASSIS	Z264	PIN 2X10MM (10PCS)
204513	C-MOUNT SET	Z351	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X6MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS)
204514	D-MOUNT	Z352	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X8MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS)
204515	FRONT ARM MOUNT (0)	Z353	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X10MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS)
204516	FRONT AXLE (3MM)	Z354	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X12MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS)
204517	CARBON FRONT SHOCK TOWER	Z356	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X18MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS)
204519	GEARBOX SET (UPPER)	Z541	CAP HEAD SCREW M3X6MM (6PCS)
204520	MOTOR MOUNT STANDOFF	Z548	CAP HEAD SCREW M3X22MM (12PCS)
204521	MOTOR MOUNT	Z662	LOCK NUT M2 4PCS
204522	REAR SHOCK TOWER SET	Z663	LOCK NUT M3 (6PCS)
204523	WING MOUNT	Z676	LOCK NUT M3 THIN TYPE (4PCS)
204524	STEERING RACK	Z700	SET SCREW M3X3MM (6PCS)
204527	IDLER GEAR 37T(ALUMINUM)		
204528	FRONT ARM SET		
204529	BATTERY STRAP		
204530	BUMPER		
204531	CASTER BLOCK	112754	RECEIVER AND ANTENNA MOUNTING SET
204532	CASTER & ARM INSERT SET	204626	REAR WING 1:10 BUGGY FOR CARPET-ASTRO (JCONCEPTS)
204533	CHASSIS BRACE SET	204375	REAR WING 1:10 BUGGY (JCONCEPTS)
204536	GEARBOX COVER SET	204382	FRONT SPRING 55
204537	SIDE GUARD	204383	FRONT SPRING 60
204538	STEERING BELLCRANK SET	204384	FRONT SPRING 65
204539	STEERING BLOCK SET	204385	FRONT SPRING 70
204541	BELLCRANK CRUSH TUBE	204387	REAR SPRING 30
204542	REAR ARM SET	204388	REAR SPRING 35
204543	SHOCK EYELET BALL	204389	REAR SPRING 40
204544	HUB CARRIER	204391	REAR SPRING 50
204547	STUB AXLE (CVD)	204413	VELCRO TAPE 20X200MM
204548	CLAMPING HEX (5MM)	204505	ACKERMAN PLATE NO.3
204549	ARM MOUNT PILL & HUB CARRIER INSERT SET	204506	ACKERMAN PLATE NO.4
204581	ALUMINUM SHOCK CAPS EMULSION SET 1:10 (2PCS)	204508	ACKERMAN PLATE NO.6
204582	SHOCK CAP O-RING (10PCS) - FIT #204581	204798	FRONT ARM MOUNT (2.5)
204588	FLUSH FASTENER M3X6MM (10PCS)	204799	FRONT AXLE (5MM)
204590	GEARBOX SET	204800	FRONT AXLE (4MM)
204591	TOP SHAFT	204804	CLAMPING HEX (4MM)
		204805	CLAMPING HEX (6MM)

### Option Parts List

112754	RECEIVER AND ANTENNA MOUNTING SET
204626	REAR WING 1:10 BUGGY FOR CARPET-ASTRO (JCONCEPTS)
204375	REAR WING 1:10 BUGGY (JCONCEPTS)
204382	FRONT SPRING 55
204383	FRONT SPRING 60
204384	FRONT SPRING 65
204385	FRONT SPRING 70
204387	REAR SPRING 30
204388	REAR SPRING 35
204389	REAR SPRING 40
204391	REAR SPRING 50
204413	VELCRO TAPE 20X200MM
204505	ACKERMAN PLATE NO.3
204506	ACKERMAN PLATE NO.4
204508	ACKERMAN PLATE NO.6
204798	FRONT ARM MOUNT (2.5)
204799	FRONT AXLE (5MM)
204800	FRONT AXLE (4MM)
204804	CLAMPING HEX (4MM)
204805	CLAMPING HEX (6MM)